
First Flowering Order 

1. Hepatica, round-leaved—Hepatica americana  13 March—10 May 

2. Toothwort—Dentaria laciniata  13 March—27 May 

3. Hepatica, sharp-leaved—Hepatica acutiloba  14 March—15 May 

4. False Rue Anemone—Enemion biternatum   19 March—6 June 

5. Bluebells—Mertensia virginica  21 March—24 May 

6. Rue Anemone—Anemonella thalictroides  23 March—23 June 

7. Bloodroot—Sanguinaria canadensis  28 March—11 May 

8. White Trout Lily —Erythronium albidum  30 March—14 May 

9. Dutchman’s Breeches—Dicentra cucullaria  31 March—15 May 

10. Jacob’s Ladder—Polemonium reptans  3 April—1 June 

11. Purple Trillium—Trillium recurvatum  3 April—13 June 

12. Blue Violet—Viola sororia  3 April—19 June  

13. Wild Geranium—Geranium maculatum  3 April—12 July 

14. Large White Trillium—Trillium grandiflorum  6 April—2 June 

15. Shooting Star– Dodecatheon meadia  6 April—30 June 

16. Yellow Bellwort—Uvularia grandiflora  12 April—2 July 

17. Wild Columbine—Aquilegia canadensis  15 April—5 July 

18.  Jack-in-the-Pulpit—Arisaema triphyllum  15 April—15 July 

19. Pussy-Toes—Antennaria plantaginifolia  16 April—19 May 

20. Yellow Star Grass—Hypoxis hirsuta  27 April—2 June 

21. Wild Ginger—Asarum canadense  28 April—8 May 

22. Smooth Yellow Violet—Viola pubescens  28 April—28 May 

23. May Apple—Podophyllum peltatum 1 May—8 June 

24. Sweet Cicely—Osmorhiza claytonia  3 May—13 June 

25. Sweet Cicely—Osmorhiza longistylis  3 May—27 June 

26. Solomon’s Seal—Polygonatum biflorum  8 May—8 July  

27. Waterleaf—Hydrophyllum virginianum  9 May—17 June  

28. Spring Beauty—Claytonia virginica  15 May—14 June 

29. Hairy Buttercup—Ranunculus hispidus  20 May—3 June 

30. Yellow Wood Sorrel—Oxalis stricta  25 May—13 October 
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Alphabetical by Scientific Name 

1. Anemonella thalictroides  Rue Anemone—23 March—23 June 

2. Antennaria plantaginifolia  Pussy-Toes—16 April—19 May 

3. Aquilegia canadensis  Wild Columbine—15 April—5 July 

4. Arisaema triphyllum  Jack-in-the-Pulpit—15 April—15 July 

5. Asarum canadense  Wild Ginger—28 April—8 May 

6. Claytonia virginica  Spring Beauty—15 May—14 June 

7. Dentaria laciniata  Toothwort—13 March—27 May 

8. Dicentra cucullaria  Dutchman’s Breeches—31 March—15 May 

9. Dodecatheon meadia  Shooting Star– 6 April—30 June 

10. Enemion biternatum   False Rue Anemone—19 March—6 June 

11. Erythronium albidum  White Trout Lily —30 March—14 May 

12. Geranium maculatum  Wild Geranium—3 April—12 July 

13. Hepatica acutiloba  Hepatica, sharp-leaved—14 March—15 May 

14. Hepatica americana  Hepatica, round-leaved—13 March—10 May 

15. Hydrophyllum virginianum  Waterleaf—9 May—17 June  

16. Hypoxis hirsuta  Yellow Star Grass—27 April—2 June 

17. Mertensia virginica  Bluebells—21 March—24 May 

18. Osmorhiza claytonia  Sweet Cicely—3 May—13 June 

19. Osmorhiza longistylis  Sweet Cicely—3 May—27 June 

20. Oxalis stricta  Yellow Wood Sorrel—25 May—13 October 

21. Penstemon pallidus  Pale Beards-tongue—30 May—19 June 

22. Podophyllum peltatum May Apple—1 May—8 June 

23. Polemonium reptans  Jacob’s Ladder—3 April—1 June 

24. Polygonatum biflorum  Solomon’s Seal—8 May—8 July  

25. Ranunculus hispidus  Hairy Buttercup—20 May—3 June 

26. Ruellia humilis  Wild Petunia—4 June—29 August 

27. Sanguinaria canadensis  Bloodroot—28 March—11 May 

28. Trillium grandiflorum  Large White Trillium—6 April—2 June 

29. Trillium recurvatum  Purple Trillium—3 April—13 June 

30. Uvularia grandiflora  Yellow Bellwort—12 April—2 July 

31. Viola pubescens  Smooth Yellow Violet—28 April—28 May 

32. Viola sororia  Blue Violet—3 April—19 June  
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